THE SIGNS OF A SAFE INDUSTRY
• Custom Jobs Our Specialty...Please Call For A Quote!
• If You Don’t See It, We Can Make It!
Materials
VPO
REP S SL  Y O
N NI
V •

The product order number would be P-002-B. If no style is selected,
style A will be sent.
How to order pipe markers:
ACETONE
ACETONE
Product order number: “P-002-B”
Examp
el
MARKER NAME PRODUCT NO.MARKER NAME PRODUCT NO.
* If air pressure varies, use AIR (yellow). If air pressure is above 90 lbs., use HI-PRESS. AIR (yellow). If air pressure is below 90 lbs., use AIR (blue) or LO-PRESS. AIR (blue).
GAS P-061- A B FDC
GASOLINE P-062- A B FDC
GLYCOL P-224- A B FDC
HALON
HELIUM
P-064- A B FDC
P-065- A B FDC
P-066- A B FDC
P-904- A B FDC
P-067- A B FDC
P-068- A B FDC
HI-PRESS. CONDENSATE P-069- A B FDC
HI-PRESS. GAS P-070- A B FDC
HI-PRESS. STEAM P-072- A B FDC
HI-PRESS. WATER P-073- A B FDC
MIXED GAS P-098- A B FDC
NAPHTHA P-099- A B FDC
NATURAL GAS P-100- A B FDC
NITRIC ACID P-101- A B FDC
NITROGEN P-102- A B FDC
NITROGEN P-234- A B FDC
NITROUS OXIDE P-235- A B FDC
NON-POTABLE WATER P-103- A B FDC
OIL P-104- A B FDC
OXYGEN P-106- A B FDC
OXYGEN P-236- A B FDC
OXYGEN P-237- A B FDC
PAINT P-107- A B FDC
 FRESH WATER P-221- A B FDC
FUEL GAS P-059- A B FDC
FUEL OIL P-060- A B FDC
FUEL OIL RETURN P-222- A B FDC
P-223- A B FDC
LUBE OIL P-094- A B FDC
       MAKE-UP WATER P-095- A B FDC
MAPP P-096- A B FDC
MEDICAL AIR P-233- A B FDC
MEDIUM PRESS. STEAM P-097- A B FDC
LOW PRESSURE P-093- A B FDCFREON P-058- A B FDC
 CONDENSATE RETURN P-031- A B FDC
CONDENSER WATER P-213- A B FDC
CONDENSER WATER RETURN A B FDC
A B FDC
COOLING WATER P-033- A B FDC
HIGH PRESSURE P-075- A B FDC
HOT P-076- A B FDC
HOT WATER P-077- A B FDC
HOT WATER RETURN P-225- A B FDC
HOT WATER SUPPLY P-226- A B FDC
HI-TEMP. HOT WATER P-074- A B FDCCONDENSATE P-030- A B FDC
 COOLING WATER SUPPLY P-217- A B FDC
DEIONIZED WATER P-034- A B FDC
DEMINERALIZED P-035- A B FDC
DIESEL FUEL P-036- A B FDC
DISCHARGE P-038- A B FDC
DISTILLED WATER P-039- A B FDC
DOMESTIC P-042- A B FDC
DOMESTIC HOT WATER P-040- A B FDC
DOMESTIC COLD WATER P-903- A B FDC
P-043- A B FDC
P-218- A B FDC
P-045- A B FDC
P-219- A B FDC

VPO
ERP S SLY  ONI NV ••
How to order pipe markers:
ACETONE
ACETONE
Product order number: “P-002-B”
a
p
e
Ex
m
l
MARKER NAME PRODUCT NO.MARKER NAME STYLES (See pg. 94) STYLES (See pg. 94)PRODUCT NO.
PRP-01-004 PRP-02-004
PRP-01-005 PRP-02-005
PRP-01-007 PRP-02-007
PRP-01-008 PRP-02-008
PRP-01-016 PRP-02-016
PRP-01-018 PRP-02-018
PRP-01-004 PRP-02-004
PRP-01-989 PRP-02-989
PRP-01-025 PRP-02-025
PRP-01-026 PRP-02-026
Perforated Roll Pipemarkers 72 Markers Per Roll!
Each roll contains 72 pipe markers. Each pipe marker has a
protective laminate to handle harsh conditions.
6-mil pressure sensitive vinyl
PRP-01•1"x18 yards (each marker size 1" x 9") or  PRP-02•2"x18 yards (each marker size 2" x 9”)Choose from two sizes:
ACID
ALCOHOL
AMMONIA
BRINE
CARBON DIOXIDE
CHILLED WATER
CHILLED WTR. RTN.
CIRCULATING WTR.
CITY GAS
AIR
More on next page . . .
96
25 PER PACK
25 PER PACK
jefflavery
Footer
jefflavery
logo solid
Pipe MarkersTHE SIGNS OF A SAFE INDUSTRY
Perforated Roll Pipemarkers 72 Markers Per Roll!
PRP-01-109 PRP-02-109
PRP-01-114 PRP-02-114
PRP-01-125 PRP-02-125
PRP-01-128 PRP-02-128
PRP-01-131 PRP-02-131
PRP-01-132 PRP-02-132
PRP-01-200 PRP-02-200
PRP-01-136 PRP-02-136
PRP-01-137 PRP-02-137
PRP-01-140 PRP-02-140
POTABLE WATER
RETURN
SANITARY SEWER
SEWAGE
SLUDGE
SPRINKLER FIRE
SPRINKLER WATER
STEAM
SULFURIC ACID
PROPANE GAS
PRP-01-152 PRP-02-152
PRP-01-164 PRP-02-164

be sent.
If no style is selected,
How to order markers:
440 VOLTS
440 VOLTS
Product order number:
“EP-440-EB”
xam
l
E
p
e
575 VOLTS
600 VOLTS
2300 VOLTS
2400 VOLTS
41600 VOLTS
DC EP-DC-
LIGHTS EP-LIGHTS-
AIR CONDITIONING EP-AC-
EP-MP-MAIN POWER
EP-FAN-FAN
MARKER NAME STYLESPRODUCT NO.MARKER NAME STYLESPRODUCT NO.
 115 VOLTS
120 VOLTS EP-120-
EP-115-
208 VOLTS EP-208-
EP-220-
230 VOLTS EP-230-
110 VOLTS EP-110- EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
 250 VOLTS EP-250-
277 VOLTS EP-277-
440 VOLTS EP-440-
460 VOLTS EP-460-
480 VOLTS EP-480-
550 VOLTS EP-550-
240 VOLTS EP-240-
220 VOLTS
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EA EB EEED
EP-575-
EP-600-
EP-2300-
EP-2400-
EP-41600-
SINGLE PHASE EP-SP-
THREE PHASE EP-3P-
Electrical Markers
SAFETY COLOR CODE FOR MARKING HAZARDS (O.S.H.A. 1910.144)
ORANGE - Basic color for designating dangerous parts of machines or energized equipment.
A SYSTEM FOR THE UNIFORM MARKING OF CABLE,